
                                                                              

                                                     

                                                 

                                                

                                                    

                                                       

                                                       

                                                    

                                                    

                                                    

                                                  

                                                   

                                                 

                                                 

                                                  

                                                  

                                                  

                                                  

December 5, 2000 Sale Results 


SERIAL 
Total Bonus 

PAR NAME ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP Bid/Acre ACRES 

WYW152105 
$17360.00 

1 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $40 433.13 

WYW152106 
$27600.00 

2 PRIMA OIL & GAS COMPANY 1099 18TH ST #400 DENVER CO 80202 $30 920.00 

WYW152107 
$21000.00 

3 PRIMA OIL & GAS COMPANY 1099 18TH ST #400 DENVER CO 80202 $105 200.00 

WYW152108 
$1520.00 

4 BROWN MAURICE W 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $2 760.00 

WYW152109 
$90675.00 

5 YATES PETRO CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $65 1394.06 

WYW152110 
$136950.00 

6 YATES PETRO CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $75 1825.38 

WYW152111 
$1404.00 

7 BROWN MAURICE W 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $18 77.37 

WYW152112 
$476.00 

8 BROWN MAURICE W 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $2 237.06 

WYW152113 
$526.00 

9 BROWN MAURICE W 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $2 262.06 

WYW152114 
$9520.00 

10 BROWN MAURICE W 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $16 594.26 

WYW152115 
$1360.00 

11 BROWN MAURICE W 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $17 80.00 

WYW152116 
$112000.00 

12 BROWN MAURICE W 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $200 560.00 

WYW152117 
$40800.00 

13 BROWN MAURICE W 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $170 240.00 

WYW152118 
$11320.00 

14 BROWN MAURICE W 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $40 282.10 

WYW152119 
$16720.00 

15 BROWN MAURICE W 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $220 75.97 

WYW152120 
$2900.00 

16 BROWN MAURICE W 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $10 290.00 

WYW152121 17 BROWN MAURICE W 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $60 160.00 
$9600.00
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WYW152122 
$1440.00 

18 BROWN MAURICE W 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $12 120.00 

WYW152123 
$320.00 

19 BROWN MAURICE W 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $4 80.00 

WYW152124 
$24000.00 

20 BROWN MAURICE W 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $20 1200.00 

WYW152125 
$2970.00 

21 BROWN MAURICE W 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $90 32.03 

WYW152126 
$640.00 

22 BROWN MAURICE W 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $2 320.00 

WYW152127 
$1328.00 

23 BROWN MAURICE W 614 S GREELEY HWY CHEYENNE WY 820071855 $16 82.42 

WYW152128 
$72000.00 

24 RINCON EXPLORATION LLC 410 17TH ST #1320 DENVER CO 80202 $120 600.00 

WYW152129 
$234480.00 

25 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $120 1953.07 

WYW152130 
$130200.00 

26 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $105 1240.00 

WYW152131 
$114080.00 

27 YATES PETRO CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $460 247.47 

WYW152132 
$87000.00 

28 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $725 120.00 

WYW152133 
$55200.00 

29 MCGINLEY TAB 600 17TH ST #2620S DENVER CO 80202 $460 120.00 

WYW152134 
$304.00 

30 BISSELL OIL OPER CO 208 S LA SALLE #1410 CHICAGO IL 60603 $2 151.85 

WYW152135 
$840.00 

31 LANDS ALLIANCE 872 HIGHLANDS DR #3 SANTA BARBARA CA 931091340 $21 40.00 

WYW152136 
$7400.00 

32 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $20 369.29 

WYW152137 
$1443.00 

33 MITCHELL CHARLES L 12759 W MONTANA DR LAKEWOOD CO 80228 $39 36.62 

WYW152138 
$2868.00 

34 JORDAN DEVELOPMENT CO LLC 1503 GARFIELD RD N TRAVERSE CITY MI 49685 $12 238.13 

WYW152139 
$3840.00 

35 LEAVITT RICHARD W 404 E FOX FARM RD CHEYENNE WY 82007 $2 1920.00 

WYW152140 
$9600.00 

36 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $12 799.36 
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$0.00 
37 $0 639.94 

WYW152141 
$1360.00 

38 YOCKIM DENNIS W PO BOX 477 WILLISTON ND 588020477 $2 680.00 

WYW152142 
$3840.00 

39 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $2 1920.00 

WYW152143 
$3840.00 

40 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $2 1920.00 

WYW152144 
$1280.00 

41 MOSES JOHN Q 2716 S GOLDEN WAY DENVER CO 80227 $2 640.00 

WYW152145 
$180.00 

42 LANDS ALLIANCE 872 HIGHLANDS DR #3 SANTA BARBARA CA 931091340 $2 89.71 

WYW152146 
$39904.00 

43 W E JEFFERS REVOCABLE TRUST PO BOX 65 ARTESIA NM 882110065 $32 1246.08 

WYW152147 
$7553.00 

44 KIRKWOOD W C PO BOX 3439 CASPER WY 82602 $7 1078.77 

WYW152148 
$5585.00 

45 INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM LLC 4834 S HIGHLAND DR #200 SALT LAKE CITY UT 84117 $5 1116.07 

WYW152149 
$1440.00 

46 INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM LLC 4834 S HIGHLAND DR #200 SALT LAKE CITY UT 84117 $2 720.00 

WYW152150 
$880.00 

47 INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM LLC 4834 S HIGHLAND DR #200 SALT LAKE CITY UT 84117 $2 440.00 

WYW152151 
$5320.00 

48 INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM LLC 4834 S HIGHLAND DR #200 SALT LAKE CITY UT 84117 $7 760.00 

WYW152152 
$158.00 

49 ACT OPERATING CO 3480 BUSKIRK AVE #330 PLEASANT HILL CA 94523 $2 78.18 

WYW152153 
$960.00 

50 BIG HORN VENTURES INC 330 S CENTER #319 CASPER WY 82601 $2 480.00 

WYW152154 
$57600.00

51 YATES PETRO CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $45 1280.00 

$0.00 
52 $0 120.00 

WYW152155 
$4600.00 

53 LOST CABIN LLC 1919 TURNER ST HOBBS NM 882402712 $115 40.00 

WYW152156 
$62460.00 

54 SAMSON RESOURCES CO 2 W 2ND ST TULSA OK 741033103 $30 2081.80 

WYW152157 
$279180.00 

55 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $110 2537.24 
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WYW152158 
$166400.00 

56 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $130 1280.00 

WYW152159 
$153420.00 

57 RINCON EXPLORATION LLC 410 17TH ST #1320 DENVER CO 80202 $60 2556.54 

WYW152160 
$100320.00 

58 RINCON EXPLORATION LLC 410 17TH ST #1320 DENVER CO 80202 $57 1760.00 

WYW152161 
$8832.00 

59 LEAVITT RICHARD W 404 E FOX FARM RD CHEYENNE WY 82007 $4 2207.43 

WYW152162 
$14988.00 

60 LEAVITT RICHARD W 404 E FOX FARM RD CHEYENNE WY 82007 $6 2497.80 

WYW152163 
$9196.00 

61 LEAVITT RICHARD W 404 E FOX FARM RD CHEYENNE WY 82007 $4 2298.50 

WYW152164 
$3042.00 

62 LEAVITT RICHARD W 404 E FOX FARM RD CHEYENNE WY 82007 $2 1520.63 

WYW152165 
$10983.00 

63 LEAVITT RICHARD W 404 E FOX FARM RD CHEYENNE WY 82007 $7 1568.13 

WYW152166 
$15544.00 

64 LEAVITT RICHARD W 404 E FOX FARM RD CHEYENNE WY 82007 $8 1942.73 

WYW152167 
$7452.00 

65 LEAVITT RICHARD W 404 E FOX FARM RD CHEYENNE WY 82007 $4 1862.26 

WYW152168 
$1440.00 

66 LEAVITT RICHARD W 404 E FOX FARM RD CHEYENNE WY 82007 $4 360.00 

WYW152169 
$6764.00 

67 LEAVITT RICHARD W 404 E FOX FARM RD CHEYENNE WY 82007 $4 1690.39 

WYW152170 
$19752.00 

68 LEAVITT RICHARD W 404 E FOX FARM RD CHEYENNE WY 82007 $8 2468.71 

WYW152171 
$14476.00 

69 KIRKWOOD W C PO BOX 3439 CASPER WY 82602 $11 1315.38 

WYW152172 
$19825.00 

70 KIRKWOOD W C PO BOX 3439 CASPER WY 82602 $13 1525.00 

WYW152173 
$271660.00 

71 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $170 1597.38 

WYW152174 
$46080.00 

72 RINCON EXPLORATION LLC 410 17TH ST #1320 DENVER CO 80202 $18 2560.00 

WYW152175 
$51200.00 

73 ENERGY WEST SERVICES LLC PO BOX 1441 DENVER CO 802011441 $20 2560.00 

WYW152176 
$4800.00 

74 MARSHALL & WINSTON INC PO BOX 50880 MIDLAND TX 797100880 $30 160.00 
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WYW152177 
$11020.00 

75 MARSHALL & WINSTON INC PO BOX 50880 MIDLAND TX 797100880 $20 550.82 

WYW152178 
$12480.00 

76 MARSHALL & WINSTON INC PO BOX 50880 MIDLAND TX 797100880 $26 480.00 

WYW152179 
$46400.00 

77 YATES PETRO CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $40 1160.00 

WYW152180 
$200025.00 

78 KENNEDY OIL 700 W 6TH ST GILLETTE WY 82716 $105 1904.75 

WYW152181 
$268800.00

79 KENNEDY OIL 700 W 6TH ST GILLETTE WY 82716 $105 2560.00 

$0.00
 80 $0 642.08 

$0.00
 81 $0 710.00 

$0.00 
82 $0 202.50 

WYW152182 
$159750.00 

83 TRUJILLO ANN M PO BOX 1252 CHEYENNE WY 820031252 $250 638.22 

WYW152183 
$4800.00 

84 KIRKWOOD W C PO BOX 3439 CASPER WY 82602 $12 400.00 

WYW152184 
$107930.00 

85 YATES PETRO CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $86 1254.84 

WYW152185 
$37060.00 

86 GUNDRY-WHITE D 518 17TH ST #1108 DENVER CO 802024112 $85 435.60 

WYW152186 
$32400.00 

87 GUNDRY-WHITE D 518 17TH ST #1108 DENVER CO 802024112 $90 360.00 

WYW152187 
$26600.00 

88 GUNDRY-WHITE D 518 17TH ST #1108 DENVER CO 802024112 $95 280.00 

WYW152188 
$108240.00 

89 GUNDRY-WHITE D 518 17TH ST #1108 DENVER CO 802024112 $80 1352.27 

WYW152189 
$16800.00 

90 INFINITY OIL & GAS OF WYOMING 1600 STOUT ST #250 DENVER CO 802023157 $105 160.00 

WYW152190 
$28875.00 

91 GUNDRY-WHITE D 518 17TH ST #1108 DENVER CO 802024112 $105 274.58 

WYW152191 
$17600.00 

92 INFINITY OIL & GAS OF WYOMING 1600 STOUT ST #250 DENVER CO 802023157 $110 160.00 

WYW152192 
$60060.00 

93 GUNDRY-WHITE D 518 17TH ST #1108 DENVER CO 802024112 $110 545.12 
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WYW152193 
$2925.00 

94 GUNDRY-WHITE D 518 17TH ST #1108 DENVER CO 802024112 $75 38.66 

WYW152194 
$800.00 

95 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $20 40.00 

WYW152195 
$1120.00 

96 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $14 80.00 

WYW152196 
$3360.00 

97 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $14 240.00 

WYW152197 
$3840.00

98 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $16 240.00 

$0.00 
99 $0 240.00 

WYW152198 
$28800.00 

100 COASTAL O&G CORP 9 GREENWAY PLZ HOUSTON TX 770460995 $90 320.00 

WYW152199 
$13200.00 

101 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $330 40.00 

WYW152200 
$66352.00 

102 ENERGY WEST SERVICES LLC PO BOX 1441 DENVER CO 802011441 $26 2551.78 

WYW152201 
$46782.00 

103 ENERGY WEST SERVICES LLC PO BOX 1441 DENVER CO 802011441 $23 2033.14 

WYW152202 
$44160.00 

104 ENERGY WEST SERVICES LLC PO BOX 1441 DENVER CO 802011441 $23 1920.00 

WYW152203 
$49881.00 

105 ENERGY WEST SERVICES LLC PO BOX 1441 DENVER CO 802011441 $39 1278.40 

WYW152204 
$99000.00 

106 PAPULAK KAY 416 10TH AVE SALT LAKE CITY UT 84103 $165 600.00 

WYW152205 
$8000.00 

107 YATES PETRO CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $50 160.00 

WYW152206 
$51200.00 

108 YATES PETRO CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $80 640.00 

WYW152207 
$147600.00 

109 YATES PETRO CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $90 1640.00 

WYW152208 
$4800.00 

110 LOST CABIN LLC 1919 TURNER ST HOBBS NM 882402712 $120 40.00 

WYW152209 
$10880.00 

111 YATES PETRO CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $17 639.04 

WYW152210 
$12160.00 

112 YATES PETRO CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $16 760.00 
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WYW152211 
$1600.00 

113 MARSHALL & WINSTON INC PO BOX 50880 MIDLAND TX 797100880 $20 80.00 

WYW152212 
$10080.00 

114 KELLEY D SCOTT 21 ELLIOTT AVE BRYN MAWR PA 19010 $18 560.00 

WYW152213 
$9600.00 

115 YATES PETRO CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $16 600.00 

WYW152214 
$8640.00 

116 FREEMAN INVESTMENTS 3415 S CLAYTON BLVD ENGLEWOOD CO 801107611 $18 480.00 

WYW152215 
$5800.00 

117 LOST CABIN LLC 1919 TURNER ST HOBBS NM 882402712 $145 40.00 

WYW152216 
$16760.00 

118 FREEMAN INVESTMENTS 3415 S CLAYTON BLVD ENGLEWOOD CO 801107611 $20 837.79 

WYW152217 
$1520.00 

119 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $19 80.00 

WYW152218 
$34800.00 

120 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $30 1160.00 

WYW152219 
$3400.00 

121 LOST CABIN LLC 1919 TURNER ST HOBBS NM 882402712 $85 40.00 

WYW152220 
$4800.00 

122 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $30 160.00 

WYW152221 
$2560.00 

123 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $32 80.00 

WYW152222 
$8320.00 

124 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $26 320.00 

WYW152223 
$9920.00 

125 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $31 320.00 

WYW152224 
$1160.00 

126 LOST CABIN LLC 1919 TURNER ST HOBBS NM 882402712 $29 40.00 

WYW152225 
$5400.00 

127 LOST CABIN LLC 1919 TURNER ST HOBBS NM 882402712 $135 40.00 

WYW152226 
$23040.00 

128 YATES PETRO CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $18 1280.00 

WYW152227 
$41600.00 

129 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $65 640.00 

WYW152228 
$53200.00 

130 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $95 559.24 

WYW152229 
$1000.00 

131 LOST CABIN LLC 1919 TURNER ST HOBBS NM 882402712 $25 40.00 
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WYW152230 
$18888.00 

132 ENERGY WEST SERVICES LLC PO BOX 1441 DENVER CO 802011441 $8 2360.32 

WYW152231 
$15256.00 

133 HIGH PLAINS ASSOC 1557 OGDEN ST #300 DENVER CO 80218 $8 1906.68 

WYW152232 
$16488.00 

134 ENERGY WEST SERVICES LLC PO BOX 1441 DENVER CO 802011441 $9 1831.17 

WYW152233 
$10568.00 

135 ENERGY WEST SERVICES LLC PO BOX 1441 DENVER CO 802011441 $8 1320.50 

WYW152234 
$21510.00 

136 HIGH PLAINS ASSOC 1557 OGDEN ST #300 DENVER CO 80218 $9 2389.60 

WYW152235 
$12480.00 

137 ENERGY WEST SERVICES LLC PO BOX 1441 DENVER CO 802011441 $8 1560.00 

WYW152236 
$5026.00 

138 ENERGY WEST SERVICES LLC PO BOX 1441 DENVER CO 802011441 $2 2512.80 

WYW152237 
$2560.00 

139 ENERGY WEST SERVICES LLC PO BOX 1441 DENVER CO 802011441 $2 1280.00 

WYW152238 
$92160.00 

140 ENERGY WEST SERVICES LLC PO BOX 1441 DENVER CO 802011441 $36 2559.72 

WYW152239 
$51415.00 

141 MONCRIEF PARTNERS LP 109 E 9TH ST FORT WORTH TX 761026403 $35 1468.91 

WYW152240 
$80640.00 

142 MONCRIEF PARTNERS LP 109 E 9TH ST FORT WORTH TX 761026403 $42 1920.00 

WYW152241 
$75250.00 

143 MONCRIEF PARTNERS LP 109 E 9TH ST FORT WORTH TX 761026403 $50 1504.40 

WYW152242 
$45144.00 

144 TRUJILLO ANN M PO BOX 1252 CHEYENNE WY 820031252 $27 1671.36 

WYW152243 
$35112.00 

145 TRUJILLO ANN M PO BOX 1252 CHEYENNE WY 820031252 $19 1847.16 

WYW152244 
$37440.00 

146 TRUJILLO ANN M PO BOX 1252 CHEYENNE WY 820031252 $26 1440.00 

WYW152245 
$67200.00 

147 MONCRIEF PARTNERS LP 109 E 9TH ST FORT WORTH TX 761026403 $42 1600.00 

WYW152246 
$15040.00 

148 FREEMAN INVESTMENTS 3415 S CLAYTON BLVD ENGLEWOOD CO 801107611 $47 319.43 

WYW152247 
$40545.00 

149 HERBALY PETROLEUM CORP 1515 ARAPAHOE #1350 DENVER CO 802022113 $85 476.65 

WYW152248 
$3200.00 

150 MARSHALL & WINSTON INC PO BOX 50880 MIDLAND TX 797100880 $40 79.51 
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WYW152249 
$8000.00 

151 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $50 160.00 

WYW152250 
$22400.00 

152 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $70 320.00 

WYW152251 
$70400.00 

153 YATES PETRO CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $80 880.00 

WYW152252 
$5760.00 

154 THE BLANCO COMPANY PO BOX 2168 SANTA FE NM 875042168 $36 160.00 

WYW152253 
$6400.00 

155 FREEMAN INVESTMENTS 3415 S CLAYTON BLVD ENGLEWOOD CO 801107611 $40 160.00 

WYW152254 
$36600.00 

156 YATES PETRO CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $61 600.00 

WYW152255 
$1900.00 

157 LOST CABIN LLC 1919 TURNER ST HOBBS NM 882402712 $100 18.32 

WYW152256 
$13727.00 

158 THE BLANCO COMPANY PO BOX 2168 SANTA FE NM 875042168 $7 1960.06 

WYW152257 
$22000.00 

159 HIGH PLAINS ASSOC 1557 OGDEN ST #300 DENVER CO 80218 $10 2199.94 

WYW152258 
$11532.00 

160 JERRY P HILL INC 1580 LINCOLN #650 DENVER CO 80203 $6 1921.20 

WYW152259 
$15360.00 

161 JERRY P HILL INC 1580 LINCOLN #650 DENVER CO 80203 $6 2560.00 

WYW152260 
$5760.00 

162 DAVID ROBERT W PO BOX 1497 CHEYENNE WY 820031497 $9 640.00 

WYW152261 
$8972.00 

163 JERRY P HILL INC 1580 LINCOLN #650 DENVER CO 80203 $4 2243.00 

WYW152262 
$10240.00 

164 JERRY P HILL INC 1580 LINCOLN #650 DENVER CO 80203 $8 1280.00 

WYW152263 
$20480.00 

165 JERRY P HILL INC 1580 LINCOLN #650 DENVER CO 80203 $8 2560.00 

WYW152264 
$11242.00 

166 JERRY P HILL INC 1580 LINCOLN #650 DENVER CO 80203 $7 1605.04 

WYW152265 
$53680.00 

167 HIGH PLAINS ASSOC 1557 OGDEN ST #300 DENVER CO 80218 $22 2439.34 

WYW152266 
$24480.00 

168 YATES PETRO CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $12 2039.78 

WYW152267 
$142140.00 

169 FOREST OIL CORP 1600 BROADWAY #2200 DENVER CO 80202 $60 2369.00 
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WYW152268 
$48640.00 

170 HIGH PLAINS ASSOC 1557 OGDEN ST #300 DENVER CO 80218 $19 2560.00 

WYW152269 
$134400.00 

171 FOREST OIL CORP 1600 BROADWAY #2200 DENVER CO 80202 $70 1920.00 

WYW152270 
$150880.00 

172 FOREST OIL CORP 1600 BROADWAY #2200 DENVER CO 80202 $80 1885.28 

WYW152271 
$8000.00 

173 ROBERT L BAYLESS PRODUCER LLC 621 17TH ST #1640 DENVER CO 80293 $10 800.00 

WYW152272 
$11200.00 

174 ROBERT L BAYLESS PRODUCER LLC 621 17TH ST #1640 DENVER CO 80293 $10 1120.00 

WYW152273 
$4060.00 

175 YATES PETRO CORP 105 S 4TH ST ARTESIA NM 882102123 $35 115.85 

WYW152274 
$182.00 

176 LOST CABIN LLC 1919 TURNER ST HOBBS NM 882402712 $13 13.19 

WYW152275 
$1944.00 

177 BULLOCK VAN K 4530 S VERBENA #381 DENVER CO 80237 $6 323.84 

WYW152276 
$166600.00 

178 FOREST OIL CORP 1600 BROADWAY #2200 DENVER CO 80202 $85 1959.39 

WYW152277 
$18232.00 

179 QUESTAR EXPL & PROD CO 1331 17TH ST #800 DENVER CO 802021566 $8 2278.93 

WYW152278 
$13200.00 

180 QUESTAR EXPL & PROD CO 1331 17TH ST #800 DENVER CO 802021566 $10 1319.24 

DELETED 
$0.00 

181 $0 160.00 

WYW152279 
$2000.00 

182 CONTEX ENERGY CO 1645 COURT PL #212 DENVER CO 80202 $50 40.00 

WYW152280 
$11200.00 

183 HANSON & STRAHN INC PO BOX 3020 CHEYENNE WY 820033020 $14 800.00 

NEW152281 
$5120.00 

184 ASHBY DRILLING CORPORATION 518 17TH ST #1030 DENVER CO 80202 $2 2560.00 

NEW152282 
$5120.00 

185 ASHBY DRILLING CORPORATION 518 17TH ST #1030 DENVER CO 80202 $2 2560.00 

NEW152283 
$3854.00 

186 ASHBY DRILLING CORPORATION 518 17TH ST #1030 DENVER CO 80202 $2 1926.06 
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